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Mechanical
Dimensions PoE in/out: 40 x 105 x 25 mm (1.6 x 4.1 x 1")
Adapter: 43.5x 138 x 30 mm (1.7 x 5.4 x 1.2")
Weight PoE in: 77 g (2.7 0oz)
PoE out: 79 g (2.8 0z)
Adapter: 140 g (4.9 oz)
Enclosure material Polycarbonate
Mounting material Polycarbonate
Hardware
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Networking interface

Power method

PoE input

PoE output

Max. power consumption
ESD/EMP protection

Recommend max. cable length
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(1) 10/100 MbE
(1) Homeplug AV

PoE++

(1) PoE++, 50V DC, 1.2A
(1) PoE+, 48V DC, 0.6A
3W (Without PoE output)

Air: +8kV, contact: +4kV

Cable
length

50 m

100 m
150 m
200 m
250 m
300m
350 m
400 m
450 m
500 m
550 m
600 m
650 m
700 m

750 m
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UTP 24AWG
0.18ohm/meter 0.14ohm/meter
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LED
Ambient operating temperature
Ambient operating humidity

Certifications

UniFi PoE Over 2-Wire Retrofit Extender - Tech Specs

White
-10 to 40° C (14 to 104° F)
5 to 90% noncondensing

CE, FCC, IC

Stay in Touch

Email

oo |

f X O ©

Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Legal | Cookies Settings

© 2025 Ubiquiti, Inc. All rights reserved.

https://techspecs.ui.com/unifi/accessories/uacc-retrofit-poe-2wire#datasheet

3/3


https://facebook.com/uieverywhere
https://twitter.com/ubiquiti
https://www.youtube.com/user/ubnt?feature=watch
https://www.instagram.com/ubiquiti/
https://www.ui.com/legal/termsofservice/
https://www.ui.com/legal/privacypolicy/
https://www.ui.com/legal/

